
Result of contest: "MEMORIAL YO7VS" 144MHz  2011 

Category A:  Single Operator 

Pl. Call Score 
Claimed 

QSO 
Aver. Locator ASL ODX QRB Power Antenna 

1. S59DEM 154751 677 228.6 JN75DS 1268 SZ8L 940 1500W 3x10+2x10+1x10+2x8+4x4 el. yagi 

2. YU1EF 117766 317 371.5 KN05CD 269 DL0GTH 930 100W 2 x 17B2 Cushcraft 

3. 9A2VR 112304 334 336.2 JN95FQ 94 DR9A 831 90W 22 EL.YU0B 

4. 9A4VM 76027 248 306.6 JN85FS 134 DF0YY 765 100W DL7KM 

5. YO2LAM 69943 194 360.5 KN05PS 100 OL9W 804 1000W 4x17 F9FT 

6. YT3N 66373 169 392.7 KN04LP 200 OL9W 877 250W 4 x 9 TONNA 

7. LZ2ZY 60787 154 394.7 KN13OT ? UU8J 881 500W 17el 

8. YO5OCZ 54500 169 322.5 KN17UL 820 OL9W 849 100W F9FT 

9. LZ1V 41935 116 361.5 KN12PE 2550 OM3KII 859 50W 7el.YAGI - DK7ZB 

10. LZ2HQ 40603 107 379.5 KN23LA 914 S53D 925 50W 10el DK7ZB 

11. YO2LEL 24847 79 314.5 KN05OS 88 IK4WKU/6 737 100W 10 elem DL6WU 

12. LZ4BF/p 24697 74 333.7 KN23GF 368 S51SL 814 10W 12el. DK7ZB 

13. YO3FOU 22809 70 325.8 KN34BK 100 9A1W 844 100W 2x5el  

14. YU2ECP 20127 78 258.0 KN04IO 240 IK4WKU/6 677 20W OBLONG 9EL.BY YU1QT 

15. YO5DAS 19640 69 284.6 KN17DO ? OL4A 722 50W DK7ZB 

16. YO7NE 18550 59 314.4 KN25EC 380 S50C 756 180W 4 X 17el. 

17. YQ5A/p 18298 55 332.7 KN16NH ? I4GBZ 895 20W YAGY 11 El. 

18. YO3FAI 16995 59 288.1 KN34AL 100 OM6A 754 200W F9FT 16 elements 

19. YO7VT 16412 51 321.8 KN25EC 380 S57C 715 180W F9FT 

20. 9A7JGN 14951 70 213.6 JN95LL ? OK2M 602 40W 2x10el.DL6WU/9el.F9FT 

21. ER5AA 12193 43 283.6 KN45CW ? 9A1O 736 300W long yagi 12 el dk7zb 

22. YO8BFB 11940 40 298.5 KN36KR ? YU1WS 663 50W F9FT 

23. YO3BBW/p 11557 52 222.2 KN25WB ? 9A4M 745 100W F9FT 

24. YO5BEU 11482 33 347.9 KN27GD ? OE6U 728 100W F9FT SWAN 



25. LZ6T 11066 45 245.9 KN23UX 240 S50C 893 100W 2X10 el 

26. HA7AVU 9780 37 264.3 JN97LJ 120 IK5ZWU/6 657 10W DJ9BV 

27. ER1AU 9214 28 329.1 KN46JX ? YT4B 786 100W 4x10 el 

28. YO2LLZ 9187 26 353.3 KN05OS ? IK5ZWU/6 728 50W 9el DK7ZB 

29. YO4SI 8991 37 243.0 KN44HE ? YU1EF 674 130W 4 el. YAGI (2buc) 

30. YO7AQF 8835 42 210.4 KN24KU ? OM6A 661 50W DJ9BV_3_wl. 

31. YO4KCC 6238 33 189.0 KN45JE ? LZ7J 434 50W YAGI 9 ELEMENTI 

32. YO4MM 6194 32 193.6 KN45JE ? LZ7J 434 50W YAGI 9 ELEMENTI 

33. LZ2AKW 5834 27 216.1 KN23QO 300 UU8J 714 100W HB9CV 

34. YO7LGI 5678 26 218.4 KN14XO 202 HA5KDQ 507 300W SWAN 

35. E71W 4935 40 123.4 JN93GT 1170 OL1B 709 50W YAGI 13 el. 

36. YO3HEB 4463 26 171.7 KN25TF ? YT7C 466 100W 16 el/5.18 M 

37. YO2LBL/p 4302 23 187.0 KN35NV ? YT4B 627 50W QUAGY 

38. YO4AW 4103 22 186.5 KN44HE ? UU8J 446 25W Yagi 14. elem 

39. YO9BHI 3082 26 118.5 KN35JF ? LZ2CM 343 10W YAGI 09 el 

40. YO7DEK 2686 12 223.8 KN14VH 75 S57O 647 20W SWAN 

41. YO2LSK 2548 14 182.0 KN15IQ ? E73FDE 372 100W F9FT 

42. YO5PJF/p 2546 10 254.6 KN06XX 200 S59R 517 4W simple dipole 

43. YO2BPZ 2536 14 181.1 KN15IQ ? E73FDE 372 100W F9FT 

44. YO3GGO/p 2347 19 123.5 KN34HU ? UU8J 600 40W YAGI 6el 

45. YO2UH 2331 13 179.3 KN15IQ ? E73FDE 372 100W F9FT 

46. YO50ARDF 2222 9 246.9 KN06XX ? S59R 517 4W dipole 

47. YO3RU/p 2029 9 225.4 KN06XX 200 S57O 431 4W simple dipol 

48. YO7BGB 1878 12 156.5 KN14VH 75 YT4B 340 20W SWAN 

49. YO6HXK/p 1638 8 204.8 KN25XU ? YU1EF 455 100W Yagi 

50. YO9CLG 1316 11 119.6 KN35ID ? LZ2AB 237 20W YAGI 09 el 

 

 

 



Category B: Multi Operators 

Pl. Call Score 
Claimed 

QSO 
Aver. Locator ASL ODX QRB Power Antenna 

1. YT7C 170325 395 431.2 JN94XC 1050 DR9A 1023 500W 4x10 + 2x10 el BVO 

2. HA6W 163158 580 281.3 KN08FB 954 I1AXE 1078 500W 4x11 el.; 8x7 el. DK7ZB 

3. YT4B 155124 395 392.7 JN94SD 1272 UU8J 1166 500W 4 X 11 el 

4. HG6Z 117270 391 299.9 JN97WV 834 I1AXE 1032 800W 11el. EF0211B 

5. YT0A 113807 308 369.5 KN04CP 167 DL0GTH 970 800W 4x8el DJ9BV + 2x8el DJ9BV 

6. 9A8D 108824 351 310.0 JN95LM 178 DK0CG 781 350W 2x16el.F9FT/Hy-gain V2R 

7. LZ7J 100911 209 482.8 KN22GS 1700 OK1RF 1056 200W 11el YU7EF 

8. E7TT 73280 179 409.4 JN92ER 1228 OL7M 852 500W 4x10el YU7EF 

9. YO5KOP/p 59532 167 356.5 KN17LP ? IK4WKU/6 931 150W 9EL F9FT 

10. YP2P 57989 172 337.1 KN06MD ? I5MZY/4 791 100W F9FT 

11. 9A1CEQ 50033 181 276.4 JN85ER 102 I1AXE 719 50W 9el DK7ZB 

12. LZ1KSZ 36463 93 392.1 KN22RR ? S57C 888 40W 15EL, 7,5M BOOM UP 6M 

13. YO2V 32948 106 310.8 KN05PS 95 IK4WKU/6 743 50W 7 EL YAGI 

14. YR4R 24045 74 324.9 KN35WL 40 9A1CRS 770 ?W 2X8EL DK7ZB 2,2WL 

15. YT7P 20700 74 279.7 KN05EJ 10 OL4A 771 10W EF0211B 

16. E73JHI 17564 68 258.3 JN85EB 150 OL4A 650 150W 11el.YU7EF 

17. YO7KFM/p 16083 60 268.0 KN24EW ? S50C 760 50W yagi 9 el 

18. YO9KXR/p 11079 51 217.2 KN25WB ? UU8J 660 25W YAGI 9 elem. 

19. YO9CWZ 1943 20 97.2 KN35ID ? LZ2AB 237 20W YAGI 09 el 

 

WINNER of «“Memorial YO7VS 144MHz” CUP» of the 17
th
 edition 2011 is YT7C 

 

 

 

 



Categoria C (neoficiala): Statii YO 

Pl. Call Score 
Claimed 

QSO 
Aver. Locator ASL ODX QRB Power Antenna 

1 YO2LAM 69943 194 360.5 KN05PS 100 OL9W 804 1000W 4x17 F9FT 

2  YO5KOP/p 59532 167 356.5 KN17LP ? IK4WKU/6 931 150W 9EL F9FT 

3    YP2P 57989 172 337.1 KN06MD ? I5MZY/4 791 100W F9FT 

4 YO5OCZ 54500 169 322.5 KN17UL 820 OL9W 849 100W F9FT 

5    YO2V 32948 106 310.8 KN05PS 95 IK4WKU/6 743 50W 7 EL YAGI 

6 YO2LEL 24847 79 314.5 KN05OS 88 IK4WKU/6 737 100W 10 elem DL6WU 

7    YR4R 24045 74 324.9 KN35WL 40 9A1CRS 770 ?W 2X8EL DK7ZB  

8 YO3FOU 22809 70 325.8 KN34BK 100 9A1W 844 100W 2x5el  

9 YO5DAS 19640 69 284.6 KN17DO ? OL4A 722 50W DK7ZB 

10 YO7NE 18550 59 314.4 KN25EC 380 S50C 756 180W 4 X 17el. 

11 YQ5A/p 18298 55 332.7 KN16NH ? I4GBZ 895 20W YAGY 11 El. 

12 YO3FAI 16995 59 288.1 KN34AL 100 OM6A 754 200W 
F9FT 16 

elements 

13 YO7VT 16412 51 321.8 KN25EC 380 S57C 715 180W F9FT 

14 YO7KFM/p 16083 60 268.0 KN24EW ? S50C 760 50W yagi 9 el 

15 YO8BFB 11940 40 298.5 KN36KR ? YU1WS 663 50W F9FT 

16 YO3BBW/p 11557 52 222.2 KN25WB ? 9A4M 745 100W F9FT 

17 YO5BEU 11482 33 347.9 KN27GD ? OE6U 728 100W F9FT SWAN 

18 YO9KXR/p 11079 51 217.2 KN25WB ? UU8J 660 25W YAGI 9 elem. 

19 YO2LLZ 9187 26 353.3 KN05OS ? IK5ZWU/6 728 50W 9el DK7ZB 

20 YO4SI 8991 37 243.0 KN44HE ? YU1EF 674 130W 
4 el. YAGI 

(2buc) 

21 YO7AQF 8835 42 210.4 KN24KU ? OM6A 661 50W DJ9BV_3_wl. 

22 YO4KCC 6238 33 189.0 KN45JE ? LZ7J 434 50W 
YAGI 9 

ELEMENTI 

23 YO4MM 6194 32 193.6 KN45JE ? LZ7J 434 50W 
YAGI 9 

ELEMENTI 



24 YO7LGI 5678 26 218.4 KN14XO 202 HA5KDQ 507 300W SWAN 

25 YO3HEB 4463 26 171.7 KN25TF ? YT7C 466 100W 16 el/5.18 M 

26 YO2LBL/p 4302 23 187.0 KN35NV ? YT4B 627 50W QUAGY 

27 YO4AW 4103 22 186.5 KN44HE ? UU8J 446 25W Yagi 14. elem 

28 YO9BHI 3082 26 118.5 KN35JF ? LZ2CM 343 10W YAGI 09 el 

29 YO7DEK 2686 12 223.8 KN14VH 75 S57O 647 20W SWAN 

30 YO2LSK 2548 14 182.0 KN15IQ ? E73FDE 372 100W F9FT 

31 YO5PJF/p 2546 10 254.6 KN06XX 200 S59R 517 4W simple dipole 

32 YO2BPZ 2536 14 181.1 KN15IQ ? E73FDE 372 100W F9FT 

33 YO3GGO/p 2347 19 123.5 KN34HU ? UU8J 600 40W YAGI 6el 

34 YO2UH 2331 13 179.3 KN15IQ ? E73FDE 372 100W F9FT 

35 YO50ARDF 2222 9 246.9 KN06XX ? S59R 517 4W dipole 

36 YO3RU/p 2029 9 225.4 KN06XX 200 S57O 431 4W simple dipol 

37 YO9CWZ 1943 20 97.2 KN35ID ? LZ2AB 237 20W YAGI 09 el 

38 YO7BGB 1878 12 156.5 KN14VH 75 YT4B 340 20W SWAN 

39 YO6HXK/p 1638 8 204.8 KN25XU ? YU1EF 455 100W Yagi 

40 YO9CLG 1316 11 119.6 KN35ID ? LZ2AB 237 20W YAGI 09 el 

 

   

Check Log: YO3DDZ/p; YO6UO/p;YO8DDP;YO7KFA. 

Arbitru concurs: Razvan, YO2MAX 

 


